10:57:04  8/15/2013

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
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Unit Rate

Assmt: 142001

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Gregory Solomon

Po Box 337

Somerset CA 95684-0337
*677 BLAIR AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 8/6/2013

DALE STREET ADDITION LOT 16

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,795.00
1,217.20
1.00

1.00

$13,795.00
$1,217.20
$35.00
$5.00

$15,052.20

35-29-23-11-0097

Wells Fargo Bank Na As Trustee
400 Countrywide Way

Simi Valley CA 93065-6298
#849 CASE AVE

*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 8/6/2013

E. M. MACKUBIN'S 2ND ADDITION
LOT 23 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

15,845.95
1,242.98
1.00

1.00

$15,845.95
$1,242.98
$35.00
$5.00

$17,128.93

28-29-22-23-0208

Arthur Rinehart

2183 Barclay St

Maplewood MN 55109-3501
*779 CENTRAL AVE W
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 8/6/2013

BUTTERFIELD SYNDICATE ADDITION
NO.1LOT 12BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

10,635.00
1,103.23
1.00

1.00

$10,635.00
$1,103.23
$35.00
$5.00

$11,778.23

35-29-23-42-0162

Twin Cities Real Estate Partners Llc
16778 211th Ave Nw

Big Lake MN 55309-8549

*715 COOK AVE E

*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 8/6/2013

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 13 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

20,158.01
1,254.84
1.00

1.00

$20,158.01
$1,254.84
$35.00
$5.00

$21,452.85

29-29-22-14-0045

Ker Yang

Xao Xiong

341 74th Way No

Brooklyn Park MN 55444-6522
#1143 EDGERTON ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 8/6/2013

BEAUPRE & KELLYS ADDITION TO
SAINT PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN.
SUBJ TO ALLEY AND WITH ESMTS
THE S30 FTOF LOT 6BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

12,840.00
1,103.23
1.00

1.00

$12,840.00
$1,103.23
$35.00
$5.00

$13,983.23

29-29-22-21-0077
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Bat Holdings Eight Llc
1112 Price Ave

Columbia SC 29201-1860
#774 FORSTER ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 8/6/2013

REARRANGEMENT OF BLOCK 10
CLARKES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL
LOT 24 BLK 10

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

9,006.14
1,331.98
1.00
1.00

$9,006.14
$1,331.98
$35.00
$5.00

$10,378.12

11-28-23-43-0100

Coastal States Mortgage

49 N Federal Hwy Pmb 183
Pompano Beach FL 33062-4304
*1279 GALTIER ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 8/6/2013

TILSEN'S FIRST ADDITION LOT 9
BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,419.91
1,084.73
1.00

1.00

$11,419.91
$1,084.73
$35.00
$5.00

$12,544.64

24-29-23-43-0009

Cecilia M Walker

860 Howard St N

St Paul MN 55119-3515
*595 MACKUBIN ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 8/6/2013

H. M. RANNEY'S SUBDIVISION
BLOCK 11, STINSON'S DIVISION TO
ST. PAUL, MINN. N 27 5/10 FT OF S 63
FTOF E2FT OF LOT 3 AND EXE 18 FT
THE N 27 5/10 FT OF S 63 FT OF LOT 2
ANDN 355/10 FTOF S 71 FT OF LOT 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

10,446.69
1,128.73
1.00

1.00

$10,446.69
$1,128.73
$35.00
$5.00

$11,615.42

36-29-23-23-0003
***EXEMPT***

Fillmore Nikolai Abrahamsen
17 Battle Creek Rd

Saint Paul MN 55119-5078
*526 ST ALBANS ST N
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 8/6/2013

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 2
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,
MINN. S 34 FT OF LOTS 14 AND LOT
15

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

10,947.28
1,278.92
1.00

1.00

$10,947.28
$1,278.92
$35.00
$5.00

$12,266.20

35-29-23-14-0138

Gery Guenther

Diane E Guenther

1745 Edgerton St
Maplewood MN 55117-2420
*600 WELLS ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 8/6/2013

STINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK
36 OF ARLINGTON HILLS ADD. TO ST.
PAUL LOT 10 BLK 36

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

9,305.51
1,079.34
1.00
1.00

$9,305.51
$1,079.34
$35.00
$5.00

$10,424.85

29-29-22-42-0198
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Mie Vang

831 Burr St

Saint Paul MN 55130-4109
*877 WILSON AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 8/6/2013

ROLFER'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 75

OF LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL S 79 50/100 FT OF LOT 13
BLK 75

** PLEASE NOTE **

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Item Description Unit Rate
Demolition 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,745.28
1,163.23
1.00

1.00

$13,745.28
$1,163.23
$35.00
$5.00

$14,948.51

33-29-22-32-0043

Total Demolition: $138,144.77
Total DSI Admin Fee: $12,988.41
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $385.00
Total Attorney Fee: $55.00
Project Total: $151,573.18
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $151,573.18

11 Parcel(s)
1 Exempt Parcel(s)
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