10:57:04 8/15/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1402C Assm Resolution #:	nt: 142001	Manager: TJT	Page 1
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Gregory Solomon	DALE STREET ADDITION LOT 16	Demolition	1.00	13,795.00	\$13,795.00	35-29-23-11-0097
Po Box 337		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,217.20	\$1,217.20	
Somerset CA 95684-0337		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*677 BLAIR AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1				=	\$15,052.20	
*Pending as of: 8/6/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Wells Fargo Bank Na As Trustee	E. M. MACKUBIN'S 2ND ADDITION			15,845.95	\$15,845.95	28-29-22-23-0208
400 Countrywide Way	LOT 23 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,242.98	\$1,242.98	
Simi Valley CA 93065-6298		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*849 CASE AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				_	\$17,128.93	
*Pending as of: 8/6/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Arthur Rinehart	BUTTERFIELD SYNDICATE ADDITION			10,635.00	\$10,635.00	35-29-23-42-0162
2183 Barclay St	NO. 1 LOT 12 BLK 8	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,103.23	\$1,103.23	
Maplewood MN 55109-3501		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*779 CENTRAL AVE W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1				_	\$11,778.23	
*Pending as of: 8/6/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Twin Cities Real Estate Partners Llc	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.	Demolition		20,158.01	\$20,158.01	29-29-22-14-0045
16778 211th Ave Nw	PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 13 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,254.84	\$1,254.84	
Big Lake MN 55309-8549		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*715 COOK AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				_	\$21,452.85	
*Pending as of: 8/6/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	BEAUPRE & KELLYS ADDITION TO			12,840.00	\$12,840.00	29-29-22-21-0077
Xao Xiong	SAINT PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN. SUBJ TO ALLEY AND WITH ESMTS	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,103.23	\$1,103.23	
341 74th Way No	THE S 30 FT OF LOT 6 BLK 5	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Brooklyn Park MN 55444-6522		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1143 EDGERTON ST				_	\$13,983.23	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
*Pending as of: 8/6/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					

10:57:04 8/15/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1402C A Resolution #:	Assmt: 142001	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rat</u>	<u>e</u> <u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Bat Holdings Eight Llc	REARRANGEMENT OF BLOCK 10	Demolition		9,006.14	\$9,006.14	11-28-23-43-0100
1112 Price Ave	CLARKES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL	DSI Admin Fee	1.0	0 1,331.98	\$1,331.98	
Columbia SC 29201-1860	LOT 24 BLK 10	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00	
*774 FORSTER ST		Attorney Fee	5.0	0 1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 2					\$10,378.12	
*Pending as of: 8/6/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Coastal States Mortgage	TILSEN'S FIRST ADDITION LOT 9			0 11,419.91	<u> </u>	24-29-23-43-0009
49 N Federal Hwy Pmb 183	BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.0	0 1,084.73	\$1,084.73	
Pompano Beach FL 33062-4304		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00	
*1279 GALTIER ST		Attorney Fee	5.0	0 1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5					\$12,544.64	
*Pending as of: 8/6/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		\$12,544.04	
1 chung as 01. 8/0/2015	** PLEASE NOTE **	15				
Cecilia M Walker	H. M. RANNEY'S SUBDIVISION			0 10.446.69	<u>\$10,446.69</u>	36-29-23-23-0003
860 Howard St N	BLOCK 11, STINSON'S DIVISION TO	DSI Admin Fee	1.0	,	\$1,128.73	***EXEMPT***
St Paul MN 55119-3515	ST. PAUL, MINN. N 27 5/10 FT OF S 63	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00	EXEMPT
*595 MACKUBIN ST	FT OF E 2 FT OF LOT 3 AND EX E 18 FT THE N 27 5/10 FT OF S 63 FT OF LOT 2	Attorney Fee	5.0	0 1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1	AND N 35 5/10 FT OF S 71 FT OF LOT 1				\$11,615.42	
*Pending as of: 8/6/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		\$11,015.12	
1 chung as 01. 8/0/2015	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Fillmore Nikolai Abrahamsen	CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 2			0 10,947.28	<u>\$10,947.28</u>	35-29-23-14-0138
17 Battle Creek Rd	ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,	DSI Admin Fee	1.0	,	\$1,278.92	55-27-25-14-0150
Saint Paul MN 55119-5078	MINN. S 34 FT OF LOTS 14 AND LOT 15	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00	
*526 ST ALBANS ST N	15	Attorney Fee	5.0	0 1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1					\$12,266.20	
*Pending as of: 8/6/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		+,	
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Gery Guenther	STINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK	Demolition		9,305.51	\$9,305.51	29-29-22-42-0198
Diane E Guenther	36 OF ARLINGTON HILLS ADD. TO ST.	DSI Admin Fee	1.0	0 1,079.34	\$1,079.34	
1745 Edgerton St	PAULLOT 10 BLK 36	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00	
Maplewood MN 55117-2420		Attorney Fee	5.0	0 1.00	\$5.00	
*600 WELLS ST					\$10,424.85	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
*Pending as of: 8/6/2013	** PLEASE NOTE **					

10:57:04 8/15/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1402C Assm Resolution #:	t: 142001	Manager: TJT	Page 3
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
	ROLFER'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 75	Demolition	1.00	13,745.28	\$13,745.28	33-29-22-32-0043
831 Burr St	OF LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL S 79 50/100 FT OF LOT 13	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,163.23	\$1,163.23	
Saint Paul MN 55130-4109	BLK 75	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*877 WILSON AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7				=	\$14,948.51	
*Pending as of: 8/6/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
-	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	\$138,144.77					
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$12,988.41					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$385.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$55.00					
Project Total:	\$151,573.18					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$151,573.18					
11 Parcel(s)						

1 Exempt Parcel(s)